OTHER STAFF

North Customer
Engineering:

1300 N. 97th St.,
Seattle 98103
Office: 206-615-0600

Fax: 206-684-4299

Acting North Customer
Engineering Manager

Allan Yamaguchi
Oftice: 206-684-4985

allan.yamaguchi@seattle.gov

Admin Supervisor

Karen Quaife
Office: 206-684-4983

karen.quaife(@seattle.gov

Commercial
Supervisor
Chris Raines

Office: 206-684-4228

christopher.raines@seattle.gov

Residential Supervisor

Tietf Weller
Office: 206-615-1889

tief.weller@seattle.gov

Application
Intake Desk

Al Hake
Office: 206-684-4232

Jacqueline Thompson
Office: 206-684-4227

Ben Koostra
Office: 206-684-3047

Streetlights/High Bills

Heidi Baumgardner
Office: 206-615-0113

heidi.baumgardner@seattle.gov

Residential District Map

North Electric Service Representatives

205th St - Snohomish County Line
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ELECTRIC SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES
¢ John Likes ¢1) Mario Clack ¢X) Jennifer Christianson ¢% Brigitte Arrington
Phone: 206-615-0608 Phone: 206-233-5015 Phone: 206-684-4987 Phone: 206-684-8064
john.likes@seattle.gov mar10.clack@seattle.gov jennifer.christianson@seattle.gov brigitte.arrington@seattle.gov
@) Yolanda Dixon €0 Rose Peterson €D Dennis Dolezal €) Erin Hunter
Phone: 206-634-4973 Phone: 206-684-4986 Phone: 206-684-4977 Phone: 206-684-4297
yolanda.dixon@seattle.gov rose.peterson@seattle.gov dennis.dolezal@seattle.gov erin.hunter@seattle.gov

Revised September 28, 2016



